
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Nr. 
572 
12 
36 
83 

105 
57 

474 
408 
437 
214 
75 
22 

446 
70 

611 
363 
499 
612 
532 
17 

511 
470 
43 

262 
99 

191 
18 

770 
645 
141 
275 
49 

543 
282 
626 
428 

3 
444 
110 

Name 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Dave Kooiker 
Nico Greutmann 
Maxime Grau 
Lucas Bruhn 
Edvards Bidzans 
Magnus Gregersen 
Scott Smulders 
Martin Venhoda 
Bence Pergel 
Bradley Mesters 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Linus Persson 
Valentin Kees 
Markuss Kokins 
Lyonel Reichl 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Joosep Pärn 
Constantin Piller 
Junior Bal 
Jan Krug 
Peter König 
Roberts Lusis 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Petr Rathousky 
Erlandas Mackonis 
William Kleemann 
Leon Rudolph 
Richard Stephan 
Damien Knuiman 
Eric Rakow 
David Widerwill 
Nick Domann 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Joel Elsener 
Henry Obenland 
Linus Jung 
Sebastian Leok 
Richard Paat 

FMN 
DMU 
KNMV 
MS 
FFM 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMU 
KNMV 
ACCR 
MAMS 
KNMV 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
MS 
SMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
MA 
ACCR 
LMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 

Nat/Hometown 
DNK/ Vejle 

NLD/ Staphorst 

CHE/ Merishausen

FRA/ sassenburg 

DNK/ Kirke Hylling

LVA/ Marupe 

DNK/ Roedekro 

NLD/ Alphen 

CZE/ Praha 5 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

NLD/ Waalre 

DNK/ Padborg 

SWE/ Markaryd 

DEU/ Altenstadt 

LVA/ Tukums 

CHE/ Frümsen 

SVK/ Martin 

EST/ Sindi 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

BEL/ lokeren 

DEU/ Pulheim 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

LVA/ Grobina 

AUS/ Mudgeeraba

CZE/ Praha 9 

LTU/ Kaunas 

DNK/ Tikob 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

DEU/ Großräschen

NLD/ Wijchen 

DEU/ Trollenhagen

CZE/ Dalovice 

DEU/ Meseberg 

DEU/ Alfter 

CHE/ Rafz 

DEU/ Kupferzell 

DEU/ Hattert 

EST/ Tartu 

EST/ Järveküla 

Trademark 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Rhino Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

WZ-Racing KTM 

BECKER racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

HTS KTM 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Wozniak MX Racing Team 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

MRA Racing Team 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

STURM STC Racing 

WZ-Racing KTM 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Schmicker Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

Twenty Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin-Branden

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

BECKER racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachmann 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX-Handel Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Rnd. 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
4 
2 

Beste Zeit 
1:41.726 
1:42.437 
1:42.810 
1:42.834 
1:43.015 
1:43.207 
1:43.213 
1:43.366 
1:43.367 
1:43.404 
1:43.723 
1:44.073 
1:44.073 
1:44.455 
1:44.654 
1:44.870 
1:44.879 
1:45.089 
1:45.177 
1:45.361 
1:45.429 
1:45.433 
1:45.652 
1:45.905 
1:45.921 
1:45.977 
1:46.128 
1:46.670 
1:46.946 
1:47.028 
1:47.094 
1:47.457 
1:47.569 
1:47.846 
1:47.948 
1:48.075 
1:49.104 
1:50.241 
1:52.544 

Diff. 

0.711 
1.084 
1.108 
1.289 
1.481 
1.487 
1.640 
1.641 
1.678 
1.997 
2.347 
2.347 
2.729 
2.928 
3.144 
3.153 
3.363 
3.451 
3.635 
3.703 
3.707 
3.926 
4.179 
4.195 
4.251 
4.402 
4.944 
5.220 
5.302 
5.368 
5.731 
5.843 
6.120 
6.222 
6.349 
7.378 
8.515 

10.818 

In Rd. 
4 
2 
7 
5 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
8 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
7 
5 
7 
4 
6 
7 
4 
7 
4 
4 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 

km/h 
58,392 
57,987 
57,776 
57,763 
57,662 
57,554 
57,551 
57,466 
57,465 
57,445 
57,268 
57,075 
57,075 
56,867 
56,758 
56,642 
56,637 
56,524 
56,476 
56,378 
56,341 
56,339 
56,222 
56,088 
56,080 
56,050 
55,970 
55,686 
55,542 
55,499 
55,465 
55,278 
55,220 
55,079 
55,026 
54,962 
54,443 
53,882 
52,779 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy/sunny 4 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 21.04.2024 09:27:41 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna  
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:15 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

21.04.2024 09:10 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                            Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:                 Reg.Nr.: MX-14401/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


